TSC University Championships 20th March 2019

Name School / University Competition Score

Charlie Bond Oxford Brookes TSC Uni - 20th March 88
Harry Criss Oxford Brookes TSC Uni - 20th March 86
Lorna Hall Oxford Brookes TSC Uni - 20th March 84
Laura Fidorowicz Oxford Brookes TSC Uni - 20th March 82
Charlie Green Oxford Brookes TSC Uni - 20th March 81
Team Score 421
Matt Parry Oxford Brookes TSC Uni - 20th March 76
Caroline Phillips Oxford Brookes TSC Uni - 20th March 67
George Stanford - Beale |Oxford Brookes TSC Uni - 20th March 44
Rob Jones Harper Adams A TSC Uni - 20th March 86
Will Tooke Harper Adams A TSC Uni - 20th March 81
Will Dodson- Wells Harper Adams A TSC Uni - 20th March 95
Tom McGregor Harper Adams A TSC Uni - 20th March 95
Jack Turnball Harper Adams A TSC Uni - 20th March 91
Team Score 448
Edward Adams Harper Adams B TSC Uni - 20th March 89
Will Todd Harper Adams B TSC Uni - 20th March 82
Ellis Gordan Harper Adams B TSC Uni - 20th March 75
Adam Osbaldiston Harper Adams B TSC Uni - 20th March 79
Toby Miller Harper Adams B TSC Uni - 20th March 79
Team Score 404
Henry Parrish Harper Adams C TSC Uni - 20th March 69
Ben Savidge Harper Adams C TSC Uni - 20th March 75
Bill Davies Harper Adams C TSC Uni - 20th March 74
Henry Hamlet Harper Adams C TSC Uni - 20th March 47
Hamish Beaton Harper Adams C TSC Uni - 20th March 55
Team Score 320
Jess Darnbrook Harper Adams Ladies TSC Uni - 20th March 78
Amelia Rome Harper Adams Ladies TSC Uni - 20th March 71
Emily Hill Harper Adams Ladies TSC Uni - 20th March 46
Poppy MacDonald Harper Adams Ladies TSC Uni - 20th March 77
Charlotte Hurley Harper Adams Ladies TSC Uni - 20th March 56




Team Score

Ben Rimmer
Jason Au

Sam Morton
David Evans
Olivia Lowe

Team Score

Tobiah Findlater
Thomas Lewthwaite -
gt-e-.;;hen Ayshford
George Bennett
Chris Dawes

Team Score

Chloe Applin
Jade Batson
Eloise Bates
Naomi Chapman
Henry Bevan
Ivor Fothergill
Charlie Madden
Reuben Welch
lzzy Walters

Rachel Parker- Kemp

Preps

Philippa Stroud
Cameron Bryan
Peter Mannion
Alfie Mann
George Madden
Henry Lungley

Bredon School
Bredon School
Bredon School
Bredon School

Bredon School

University of Portsmouth
University of Portsmouth
University of Portsmouth
University of Portsmouth

University of Portsmouth

Chew Valley 6th Form
Princes Risborough School
Bredon School

Tring School

Framlingham College
Kingham Hill School
Orchards Academy

Bredon School
Bromsgrove School

RAU

Wheatley Park
Croft Prep
Bredon School
Malvern College
Knole Academy

Horringer Count Middle School

TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March

TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March

TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March

TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March
TSC Uni - 20th March

328

88
85
83
83
95

434

79
87
82
63
86
397

89
29
78
95
97
81
93
82
76
84

76
81
69
85
76
83



