## TSC University Championships 20th March 2019

Name	School / University	Competition	Score
Charlie Bond	Oxford Brookes	TSC Uni - 20th March	88
Harry Criss	Oxford Brookes	TSC Uni - 20th March	86
Lorna Hall	Oxford Brookes	TSC Uni - 20th March	84
Laura Fidorowicz	Oxford Brookes	TSC Uni - 20th March	82
Charlie Green	Oxford Brookes	TSC Uni - 20th March	81
Team Score			421
Matt Parry	Oxford Brookes	TSC Uni - 20th March	76
Caroline Phillips	Oxford Brookes	TSC Uni - 20th March	67
George Stanford - Beale	Oxford Brookes	TSC Uni - 20th March	44
Rob Jones	Harper Adams A	TSC Uni - 20th March	86
Will Tooke	Harper Adams A	TSC Uni - 20th March	81
Will Dodson- Wells	Harper Adams A	TSC Uni - 20th March	95
Tom McGregor	Harper Adams A	TSC Uni - 20th March	95
Jack Turnball	Harper Adams A	TSC Uni - 20th March	91
Team Score			448
Edward Adams	Harper Adams B	TSC Uni - 20th March	89
Will Todd	Harper Adams B	TSC Uni - 20th March	82
Ellis Gordan	Harper Adams B	TSC Uni - 20th March	75
Adam Osbaldiston	Harper Adams B	TSC Uni - 20th March	79
Toby Miller	Harper Adams B	TSC Uni - 20th March	79
Team Score			404
Henry Parrish	Harper Adams C	TSC Uni - 20th March	69
Ben Savidge	Harper Adams C	TSC Uni - 20th March	75
Bill Davies	Harper Adams C	TSC Uni - 20th March	74
Henry Hamlet	Harper Adams C	TSC Uni - 20th March	47
Hamish Beaton	Harper Adams C	TSC Uni - 20th March	55
Team Score	Traiper Adams C	130 Oni - Zun Walch	320
Tealli Scole			320
Jess Darnbrook	Harper Adams Ladies	TSC Uni - 20th March	78
Amelia Rome	Harper Adams Ladies	TSC Uni - 20th March	71
Emily Hill	Harper Adams Ladies	TSC Uni - 20th March	46
Poppy MacDonald	Harper Adams Ladies	TSC Uni - 20th March	77
Charlotte Hurley	Harper Adams Ladies	TSC Uni - 20th March	56

Team Score			328
Ben Rimmer	Bredon School	TSC Uni - 20th March	88
Jason Au	Bredon School	TSC Uni - 20th March	85
Sam Morton	Bredon School	TSC Uni - 20th March	83
David Evans	Bredon School	TSC Uni - 20th March	83
Olivia Lowe	Bredon School	TSC Uni - 20th March	95
Team Score			434
Tobiah Findlater	University of Portsmouth	TSC Uni - 20th March	79
Thomas Lewthwaite -	University of Portsmouth	TSC Uni - 20th March	87
Stephen Ayshford	University of Portsmouth	TSC Uni - 20th March	82
George Bennett	University of Portsmouth	TSC Uni - 20th March	63
Chris Dawes	University of Portsmouth	TSC Uni - 20th March	86
Team Score			397
Chloe Applin	Chew Valley 6th Form	TSC Uni - 20th March	89
Jade Batson	Princes Risborough School	TSC Uni - 20th March	29
Eloise Bates	Bredon School	TSC Uni - 20th March	78
Naomi Chapman	Tring School	TSC Uni - 20th March	95
Henry Bevan	Framlingham College	TSC Uni - 20th March	97
Ivor Fothergill	Kingham Hill School	TSC Uni - 20th March	81
Charlie Madden	Orchards Academy	TSC Uni - 20th March	93
Reuben Welch	Bredon School	TSC Uni - 20th March	82
Izzy Walters	Bromsgrove School	TSC Uni - 20th March	76
Rachel Parker- Kemp	RAU	TSC Uni - 20th March	84
Preps			
Philippa Stroud	Wheatley Park	TSC Uni - 20th March	76
Cameron Bryan	Croft Prep	TSC Uni - 20th March	81
Peter Mannion	Bredon School	TSC Uni - 20th March	69
Alfie Mann	Malvern College	TSC Uni - 20th March	85
George Madden	Knole Academy	TSC Uni - 20th March	76
Henry Lungley	Horringer Count Middle School	TSC Uni - 20th March	83